

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.2 In
Civil Appeal No.3119/1999

THE KERALA FINANCIAL CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYNDICATE BANK CALICUT AND ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order dt. 12.5.99 and
27.9.99)

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. T.L.V.Iyer,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.R. Nambiar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.Krishnamurthy,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar,adv.
Mr. S.N.Jha,adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

The Court shall deposit the amount awarded as
compensation in a Nationalised Bank in a fixed deposit
initially for a period oof two years. I.A. is disposed of
accordingly.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S.L.Goyal)
Court Master