

\200

C.A.No. 3119 OF 1999

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.4 in  
Civil Appeal No.3119/1999

THE KERALA FINANCIAL CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYNDICATE BANK CALICUT AND ORS  
(for taking on record joint memo of compromise)

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. TLV Iyer, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Nambiar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.  
Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after two weeks.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master





